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
Summer Tax Due: $511.01

470 N SAGE
LAKE ROAD
HALE;

$3000

5306 Parcel ID: 007-026-031-50; Legal Description: SEC 26 T21N R2E. 0.5 A M/L COM
AT SE COR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 TH N 50 RDS TO POB TH N 5 RDS TH W 16 RDS TH S
5 RDS TH E 16 RDS TO POB. Comments: Cleared parcel ready to build !!! 
Summer Tax Due: $29.33

$950

5307 Parcel ID: 010-022-028-00; Legal Description: SEC 22 T21N R3E. 5 A M/L N 1/2
OF N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4. Comments: You have neighbors , but 5
acres to enjoy Dangerous Building; Roof Issues; 
Summer Tax Due: $136.90

4630
QUIGLEY
ROAD
(TIMBER
ALGER;

$2700

5308 Parcel ID: 010-027-031-50; Legal Description: SEC 27 T21N R3E W'LY 40 FT OF N
150 FT OF S 1183 FT OFNW 1/4. 
Summer Tax Due: $7.33

TEDDY BEAR
LANE;

$700

5309 Parcel ID: 010-160-003-00; Legal Description: LOST LAKE HEIGHTSLOT 3. 
Summer Tax Due: $6.11

HARLOW
STREET;

$700

5310 Parcel ID: 010-190-024-00; Legal Description: TURNER & SONS SUB LOTS 24-28.
Comments: Was 2483 James some debris left on the lots , low Dangerous
Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $59.04

2483 JAMES
STREET
PRESCOTT;

$1900

5311 Parcel ID: 010-200-006-00; Legal Description: OAK RIDGE SUB LOT 6 & S 21.3
FT LOT 5. Roof Issues; Boarded; 
Summer Tax Due: $139.81

5212
LUCINDA
DRIVE
PRESCOTT;

$3600

5312 Parcel ID: 010-215-003-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L & DOROTHY M TURNER
SUB NO. 1 LOT 3. Comments: Nice level lot 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

PARADISE
LANE;

$750

5313 Parcel ID: 010-231-022-00; Legal Description: GREENWOOD VILLAGE
SUBDIVISION LOTS 22 & 23, BLOCK 1. Comments: These lots had mobile home at
one time Sev Not Accurate; 
Summer Tax Due: $230.31

5381
OAKWOOD
DRIVE
PRESCOTT;

$3900



5314 Parcel ID: 010-255-023-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK ACRES LOT 23.
Comments: You never know, check this vacant lot 
Summer Tax Due: $15.88

EAST
GREENWOOD
ROAD;

$800

5315 Parcel ID: 010-273-021-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #3 LOT 21
BLK 3. 
Summer Tax Due: $23.05

JACKPINE
DRIVE;

$800

5316 Parcel ID: 010-280-009-00; Legal Description: SPRING VALLEY HEIGHTS LOT 9.
Comments: Now its a nicely wooded lot on Oakview 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

2340
OAKVIEW
PRESCOTT;

$750

5318 Parcel ID: 010-330-158-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M.
TURNER SUBD NO. 9 LOT 158. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

ELBOW LAKE
ROAD;

$750

5319 Parcel ID: 010-390-100-00; Legal Description: SHADY PINES SUBD LOTS 100 &
101. 
Summer Tax Due: $15.82

RONALD
DRIVE;

$750

5320 Parcel ID: 010-395-021-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBDIVISION
#5.LOT 21. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

N CHIPPEWA
TRAIL;

$850

5321 Parcel ID: 010-395-111-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #5 LOTS 111.
Comments: Finish what's been started and have a 2 car man cave Personal
Property; Mobile Home; 
Summer Tax Due: $130.79

1810 S
CHIPPEWA
TRAIL
PRESCOTT;

$2500

5322 Parcel ID: 010-395-139-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #5 LOT 139.
Comments: Good lot for camping ?? 
Summer Tax Due: $10.90

$750

5323 Parcel ID: 010-420-079-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOTS
79,80,81 & 82 Comments: Critical stage of ongoing decay . Going to need to do
something very. Newer windows and sits on 4 lots Roof Issues; Mold; Dangerous
Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $115.12

3578
IDLEWILD
DRIVE
PRESCOTT;

$1600

5324 Parcel ID: 010-420-089-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT 89.
Comments: Nice Vacant lot with old foundation and chimney 
Summer Tax Due: $19.22

3528
IDLEWILD
DRIVE
PRESCOTT;

$1200

5325 Parcel ID: 010-420-114-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT
114. Comments: Buy both and talk with neighborhood folks for parking Terrain
Challenged; 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

RIFLE RIVER
TRAIL;

$650

5326 Parcel ID: 010-420-115-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOT 115
Comments: Adjacent to Sale # 5325 Terrain Challenged; 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

RIFLE RIVER
TRAIL;

$650

5327 Parcel ID: 010-475-045-00; Legal Description: CHIPPEWA TRAILS SUBD LOT 45.
Comments: All the hard work has been done. Newer roof, windows, siding and
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